
Cupa Romaniei 2022 vin. 20.05.2022 16:04
Split time results - Middle Distance - WRE Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

M21E  (28) 5,0 km  270 m 19 C
1(41) 2(32) 3(46) 4(33) 5(34) 6(35) 7(39) 8(64) 9(37) 10(38) 11(40) 12(61) 13(48) 14(50)

15(55) 16(57) 17(60) 18(58) 19(100) Finish

1 251 Kamenarov Ivaylo 41:19 3:55 7:00 8:10 9:07 10:49 12:05 15:42 16:47 18:01 20:51 21:39 23:03 24:56 25:50
Compass-Cross 3:55 3:05 1:10 0:57 1:42 1:16 3:37 1:05 1:14 2:50 0:48 1:24 1:53 0:54

30:03 36:23 37:19 39:16 41:05 41:19
4:13 6:20 0:56 1:57 1:49 0:14

2 284 Jonas Martin 43:11 3:15 6:36 7:45 8:52 11:11 12:40 16:50 18:02 20:04 22:53 23:41 24:57 26:53 27:46
KOBRA Bratislava 3:15 3:21 1:09 1:07 2:19 1:29 4:10 1:12 2:02 2:49 0:48 1:16 1:56 0:53

32:02 38:15 39:18 41:16 42:57 43:11
4:16 6:13 1:03 1:58 1:41 0:14

3 233 Tintar Mihai Andrei 44:09 4:42 8:06 9:34 10:28 12:21 13:42 17:12 18:27 19:43 22:49 23:55 25:43 27:49 29:20
Universitatea Craiova 4:42 3:24 1:28 0:54 1:53 1:21 3:30 1:15 1:16 3:06 1:06 1:48 2:06 1:31

33:54 39:26 40:38 42:28 43:57 44:09 3:28
4:34 5:32 1:12 1:50 1:29 0:12 *51

4 243 Shishkov Valentin 45:45 3:30 7:02 8:07 9:23 12:04 13:35 17:32 18:41 20:10 22:58 23:50 25:22 28:31 29:50
Trapezitca 1954 3:30 3:32 1:05 1:16 2:41 1:31 3:57 1:09 1:29 2:48 0:52 1:32 3:09 1:19

33:59 41:10 42:01 43:51 45:33 45:45
4:09 7:11 0:51 1:50 1:42 0:12

5 248 Yordanov Teodor 46:26 3:42 7:05 8:15 9:50 11:53 13:31 17:37 18:45 20:06 22:45 23:35 24:54 29:57 30:56
Compass-Cross 3:42 3:23 1:10 1:35 2:03 1:38 4:06 1:08 1:21 2:39 0:50 1:19 5:03 0:59

35:27 41:19 42:09 44:27 46:13 46:26
4:31 5:52 0:50 2:18 1:46 0:13

6 283 Flasar Jan 46:31 3:18 6:52 8:06 9:12 11:20 12:49 16:40 18:02 19:25 22:59 24:13 25:40 28:25 29:36
KOBRA Bratislava 3:18 3:34 1:14 1:06 2:08 1:29 3:51 1:22 1:23 3:34 1:14 1:27 2:45 1:11

34:18 41:24 42:23 44:39 46:17 46:31
4:42 7:06 0:59 2:16 1:38 0:14

7 318 Szocs Attila 46:40 3:33 7:08 8:21 9:34 12:43 15:30 19:16 20:27 21:49 24:59 25:59 27:49 30:05 31:14
CS ORIENTER Tg Mure 3:33 3:35 1:13 1:13 3:09 2:47 3:46 1:11 1:22 3:10 1:00 1:50 2:16 1:09

36:07 41:45 42:45 44:45 46:28 46:40
4:53 5:38 1:00 2:00 1:43 0:12

8 5 Biro Alexandru 46:47 3:58 10:42 12:09 13:07 15:22 16:44 20:57 22:07 24:24 26:53 27:42 29:04 31:00 31:58
Clubul Sportiv Electro 3:58 6:44 1:27 0:58 2:15 1:22 4:13 1:10 2:17 2:29 0:49 1:22 1:56 0:58

36:05 42:26 43:16 45:02 46:36 46:47 3:07
4:07 6:21 0:50 1:46 1:34 0:11 *51

9 234 Mutiu Ovidiu 49:47 4:18 8:35 9:53 11:01 13:34 14:51 19:08 20:19 22:10 25:03 25:54 27:24 29:51 31:04
Universitatea Craiova 4:18 4:17 1:18 1:08 2:33 1:17 4:17 1:11 1:51 2:53 0:51 1:30 2:27 1:13

35:45 43:34 44:35 47:34 49:30 49:47
4:41 7:49 1:01 2:59 1:56 0:17



Cupa Romaniei 2022 vin. 20.05.2022 16:04
Split time results - Middle Distance - WRE Page 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

M21E  (28) 5,0 km  270 m 19 C (cont.)

1(41) 2(32) 3(46) 4(33) 5(34) 6(35) 7(39) 8(64) 9(37) 10(38) 11(40) 12(61) 13(48) 14(50)
15(55) 16(57) 17(60) 18(58) 19(100) Finish

10 225 Fomiciov Vasili 52:01 3:46 6:35 14:41 15:36 17:45 19:00 25:25 26:35 27:59 31:03 31:54 33:26 35:50 36:48
A.C.S. Sanatatea Ploie 3:46 2:49 8:06 0:55 2:09 1:15 6:25 1:10 1:24 3:04 0:51 1:32 2:24 0:58

40:54 47:14 48:06 50:15 51:46 52:01
4:06 6:20 0:52 2:09 1:31 0:15

11 215 Copetchi Stefan 52:27 3:42 7:29 8:48 9:50 11:51 13:18 18:08 19:43 21:23 26:11 27:12 28:44 31:23 32:31
Clubul Atletic Roman 3:42 3:47 1:19 1:02 2:01 1:27 4:50 1:35 1:40 4:48 1:01 1:32 2:39 1:08

38:27 46:39 47:49 50:12 52:11 52:27
5:56 8:12 1:10 2:23 1:59 0:16

12 241 Barkasz Daniel 53:01 3:21 6:29 10:02 11:10 14:34 15:59 20:22 21:38 22:59 26:34 27:36 29:30 32:03 33:22
Universitatea Craiova 3:21 3:08 3:33 1:08 3:24 1:25 4:23 1:16 1:21 3:35 1:02 1:54 2:33 1:19

38:47 46:44 48:14 50:45 52:48 53:01
5:25 7:57 1:30 2:31 2:03 0:13

13 247 Atanasov Apostol 53:37 4:16 8:14 12:31 13:50 16:01 17:34 21:47 23:01 24:24 27:07 27:54 29:19 33:43 36:43
Trapezitca 1954 4:16 3:58 4:17 1:19 2:11 1:33 4:13 1:14 1:23 2:43 0:47 1:25 4:24 3:00

41:55 48:32 49:24 51:40 53:22 53:37
5:12 6:37 0:52 2:16 1:42 0:15

14 304 Dragoev Tervel 53:49 4:04 7:50 12:35 13:43 16:05 17:28 21:35 23:08 25:44 28:54 29:48 32:10 35:15 36:36
SKO Variant 5 Targovis 4:04 3:46 4:45 1:08 2:22 1:23 4:07 1:33 2:36 3:10 0:54 2:22 3:05 1:21

42:02 48:30 49:25 51:36 53:33 53:49 9:32
5:26 6:28 0:55 2:11 1:57 0:16 *43

15 351 Knobloch-Esztergar Pe 54:26 3:43 8:03 11:41 13:17 17:17 18:49 22:55 24:12 25:39 29:23 30:22 32:12 34:31 35:32
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 3:43 4:20 3:38 1:36 4:00 1:32 4:06 1:17 1:27 3:44 0:59 1:50 2:19 1:01

42:15 48:55 49:50 52:10 54:12 54:26
6:43 6:40 0:55 2:20 2:02 0:14

16 255 Borisov Petar 55:47 4:01 8:00 9:52 11:45 13:57 15:14 19:30 20:32 22:02 27:04 27:50 29:27 31:46 35:24
Compass-Cross 4:01 3:59 1:52 1:53 2:12 1:17 4:16 1:02 1:30 5:02 0:46 1:37 2:19 3:38

42:52 49:44 50:49 53:31 55:29 55:47
7:28 6:52 1:05 2:42 1:58 0:18

17 238 Minoiu George Emilian 58:08 4:00 8:07 15:38 16:58 21:14 23:04 27:26 28:57 30:35 33:53 34:50 36:24 38:44 39:41
Universitatea Craiova 4:00 4:07 7:31 1:20 4:16 1:50 4:22 1:31 1:38 3:18 0:57 1:34 2:20 0:57

46:10 52:50 53:48 56:02 57:53 58:08
6:29 6:40 0:58 2:14 1:51 0:15

18 291 Ivanov Alexander 58:28 4:45 8:19 10:24 11:24 15:07 16:47 21:31 23:16 27:25 31:06 32:29 34:27 37:13 40:11
Begun 4:45 3:34 2:05 1:00 3:43 1:40 4:44 1:45 4:09 3:41 1:23 1:58 2:46 2:58

46:12 52:45 53:46 56:10 58:13 58:28
6:01 6:33 1:01 2:24 2:03 0:15



Cupa Romaniei 2022 vin. 20.05.2022 16:04
Split time results - Middle Distance - WRE Page 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

M21E  (28) 5,0 km  270 m 19 C (cont.)

1(41) 2(32) 3(46) 4(33) 5(34) 6(35) 7(39) 8(64) 9(37) 10(38) 11(40) 12(61) 13(48) 14(50)
15(55) 16(57) 17(60) 18(58) 19(100) Finish

19 220 Davidov Iaroslav 59:00 4:47 8:17 12:17 13:22 16:14 17:47 21:52 23:24 24:45 28:03 29:22 31:22 36:33 37:33
A.C.S. Sanatatea Ploie 4:47 3:30 4:00 1:05 2:52 1:33 4:05 1:32 1:21 3:18 1:19 2:00 5:11 1:00

46:37 53:27 54:34 56:54 58:45 59:00
9:04 6:50 1:07 2:20 1:51 0:15

20 292 Ivanov Ivaylo 59:34 5:25 9:45 11:09 12:21 14:28 16:07 21:53 23:26 25:07 29:19 30:16 32:22 34:47 35:56
Begun 5:25 4:20 1:24 1:12 2:07 1:39 5:46 1:33 1:41 4:12 0:57 2:06 2:25 1:09

41:48 52:33 53:49 56:49 59:16 59:34 51:40
5:52 10:45 1:16 3:00 2:27 0:18 *84

21 226 Fomiciov Anatoli 1:04:43 5:00 14:56 16:09 17:15 19:33 21:05 25:33 26:55 28:53 32:11 33:25 35:20 38:27 39:50
A.C.S. Sanatatea Ploie 5:00 9:56 1:13 1:06 2:18 1:32 4:28 1:22 1:58 3:18 1:14 1:55 3:07 1:23

44:38 58:55 1:00:00 1:02:33 1:04:25 1:04:43
4:48 14:17 1:05 2:33 1:52 0:18

22 280 Tysz Adam 1:07:59 4:42 8:59 14:18 15:33 20:40 22:07 26:42 28:10 29:36 33:00 33:53 35:23 37:50 39:05
ATU Kosice 4:42 4:17 5:19 1:15 5:07 1:27 4:35 1:28 1:26 3:24 0:53 1:30 2:27 1:15

44:46 1:01:03 1:02:15 1:05:36 1:07:45 1:07:59
5:41 16:17 1:12 3:21 2:09 0:14

23 214 Patras Ionut 1:08:30 4:39 9:45 11:46 13:11 17:02 19:22 24:20 25:50 27:30 31:57 33:08 35:09 42:01 43:18
Clubul Atletic Roman 4:39 5:06 2:01 1:25 3:51 2:20 4:58 1:30 1:40 4:27 1:11 2:01 6:52 1:17

51:05 1:01:09 1:02:18 1:05:28 1:08:03 1:08:30
7:47 10:04 1:09 3:10 2:35 0:27

24 293 Milea Radu 1:11:25 4:35 8:38 10:08 11:32 16:38 20:52 27:02 28:45 30:30 35:13 37:27 39:27 45:26 46:47
CS Unirea Alba Iulia 4:35 4:03 1:30 1:24 5:06 4:14 6:10 1:43 1:45 4:43 2:14 2:00 5:59 1:21

54:41 1:04:18 1:05:28 1:08:24 1:11:01 1:11:25
7:54 9:37 1:10 2:56 2:37 0:24

25 301 Cerescu Pavel 1:21:20 5:20 10:39 18:37 20:00 22:51 29:02 34:55 37:12 40:35 47:52 49:29 51:38 55:46 58:00
RunKompass CS 5:20 5:19 7:58 1:23 2:51 6:11 5:53 2:17 3:23 7:17 1:37 2:09 4:08 2:14

1:05:39 1:13:56 1:15:23 1:18:28 1:21:02 1:21:20
7:39 8:17 1:27 3:05 2:34 0:18

26 219 Eremenco Igor 1:22:23 9:33 14:56 22:27 26:30 29:27 31:22 37:34 39:22 41:56 52:47 53:57 55:46 58:26 59:49
A.C.S. Sanatatea Ploie 9:33 5:23 7:31 4:03 2:57 1:55 6:12 1:48 2:34 10:51 1:10 1:49 2:40 1:23

1:04:59 1:15:31 1:16:43 1:20:23 1:22:08 1:22:23
5:10 10:32 1:12 3:40 1:45 0:15

27 376 Copacinshi Sergiu 1:27:13 6:23 13:21 15:00 17:50 21:30 23:30 31:37 34:14 36:24 43:53 46:01 47:49 50:36 52:17
CS Galata 6:23 6:58 1:39 2:50 3:40 2:00 8:07 2:37 2:10 7:29 2:08 1:48 2:47 1:41

1:05:18 1:17:41 1:19:06 1:21:55 1:26:56 1:27:13
13:01 12:23 1:25 2:49 5:01 0:17



Cupa Romaniei 2022 vin. 20.05.2022 16:04
Split time results - Middle Distance - WRE Page 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

M21E  (28) 5,0 km  270 m 19 C (cont.)

1(41) 2(32) 3(46) 4(33) 5(34) 6(35) 7(39) 8(64) 9(37) 10(38) 11(40) 12(61) 13(48) 14(50)
15(55) 16(57) 17(60) 18(58) 19(100) Finish

28 274 Florin Zbarcea 1:30:19 7:08 12:49 20:29 21:39 23:55 25:22 30:11 31:56 33:31 51:24 52:45 54:34 58:01 59:35
C.S. BABARUNCA 7:08 5:41 7:40 1:10 2:16 1:27 4:49 1:45 1:35 17:53 1:21 1:49 3:27 1:34

1:11:49 1:23:16 1:24:49 1:27:44 1:30:03 1:30:19
12:14 11:27 1:33 2:55 2:19 0:16

W21E  (15) 4,6 km  190 m 17 C
1(51) 2(41) 3(52) 4(43) 5(53) 6(34) 7(44) 8(79) 9(64) 10(37) 11(61) 12(59) 13(55) 14(56)

15(60) 16(58) 17(100) Finish

1 242 Anghel Andra 48:32 3:40 4:28 7:48 13:39 14:39 18:59 20:08 22:54 27:25 29:30 31:35 32:52 35:58 39:53
Universitatea Craiova 3:40 0:48 3:20 5:51 1:00 4:20 1:09 2:46 4:31 2:05 2:05 1:17 3:06 3:55

44:00 46:14 48:18 48:32
4:07 2:14 2:04 0:14

2 290 Dyaksova Andreya 49:47 6:21 7:04 10:34 13:40 16:03 19:40 20:24 22:53 27:29 29:01 31:52 33:00 36:59 40:37
Begun 6:21 0:43 3:30 3:06 2:23 3:37 0:44 2:29 4:36 1:32 2:51 1:08 3:59 3:38

44:52 47:38 49:34 49:47
4:15 2:46 1:56 0:13

3 289 Dyaksova Evangelina 50:50 3:56 4:47 8:18 11:40 13:15 15:37 17:55 21:09 25:50 27:48 31:03 32:09 36:51 41:24
Begun 3:56 0:51 3:31 3:22 1:35 2:22 2:18 3:14 4:41 1:58 3:15 1:06 4:42 4:33

45:58 48:22 50:36 50:50
4:34 2:24 2:14 0:14

4 218 Manchevici Olesea 56:53 4:08 5:07 9:04 13:24 14:18 16:22 17:19 19:53 25:02 31:25 35:38 36:47 40:39 44:57
A.C.S. Sanatatea Ploie 4:08 0:59 3:57 4:20 0:54 2:04 0:57 2:34 5:09 6:23 4:13 1:09 3:52 4:18

51:38 54:29 56:36 56:53
6:41 2:51 2:07 0:17

5 237 Minoiu Veronica 1:03:15 5:09 6:14 10:14 14:13 15:29 18:47 19:49 22:49 28:27 31:58 37:21 38:59 42:59 49:07
Universitatea Craiova 5:09 1:05 4:00 3:59 1:16 3:18 1:02 3:00 5:38 3:31 5:23 1:38 4:00 6:08

55:32 58:56 1:02:56 1:03:15
6:25 3:24 4:00 0:19

6 223 Nosenco Victoria 1:04:20 5:51 7:22 12:49 17:10 18:35 22:16 23:09 26:38 32:47 39:40 43:47 44:55 48:48 53:01
A.C.S. Sanatatea Ploie 5:51 1:31 5:27 4:21 1:25 3:41 0:53 3:29 6:09 6:53 4:07 1:08 3:53 4:13

59:26 1:02:15 1:04:07 1:04:20
6:25 2:49 1:52 0:13



Cupa Romaniei 2022 vin. 20.05.2022 16:04
Split time results - Middle Distance - WRE Page 5 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

W21E  (15) 4,6 km  190 m 17 C (cont.)

1(51) 2(41) 3(52) 4(43) 5(53) 6(34) 7(44) 8(79) 9(64) 10(37) 11(61) 12(59) 13(55) 14(56)
15(60) 16(58) 17(100) Finish

7 308 Marusceac Ana 1:09:02 4:30 5:32 10:50 15:33 16:45 20:07 21:07 24:19 30:45 38:50 41:49 43:28 47:36 52:39
CS FAURI 4:30 1:02 5:18 4:43 1:12 3:22 1:00 3:12 6:26 8:05 2:59 1:39 4:08 5:03

1:01:32 1:05:44 1:08:43 1:09:02
8:53 4:12 2:59 0:19

8 13 Deac Anca 1:11:25 8:12 9:15 13:15 21:44 22:59 26:41 28:00 31:19 37:02 40:04 45:16 47:02 51:10 57:15
Clubul Sportiv Electro 8:12 1:03 4:00 8:29 1:15 3:42 1:19 3:19 5:43 3:02 5:12 1:46 4:08 6:05

1:03:48 1:07:09 1:11:01 1:11:25
6:33 3:21 3:52 0:24

9 342 Virag Timea 1:13:24 7:46 8:33 13:18 18:51 19:49 22:54 24:20 27:15 33:30 35:54 40:41 42:33 49:54 56:37
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 7:46 0:47 4:45 5:33 0:58 3:05 1:26 2:55 6:15 2:24 4:47 1:52 7:21 6:43

1:06:48 1:10:26 1:13:05 1:13:24
10:11 3:38 2:39 0:19

10 340 Bartha Dorottya 1:18:12 4:23 5:26 17:56 22:31 23:56 27:22 28:17 31:33 37:53 40:17 44:57 47:11 54:44 1:02:10
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 4:23 1:03 12:30 4:35 1:25 3:26 0:55 3:16 6:20 2:24 4:40 2:14 7:33 7:26

1:11:03 1:14:34 1:17:53 1:18:12
8:53 3:31 3:19 0:19

11 221 Cemirtan Sofia 1:39:09 5:23 7:02 20:53 25:46 27:00 30:33 31:46 36:16 47:19 50:10 57:52 59:40 1:10:49 1:19:42
A.C.S. Sanatatea Ploie 5:23 1:39 13:51 4:53 1:14 3:33 1:13 4:30 11:03 2:51 7:42 1:48 11:09 8:53

1:30:14 1:35:06 1:38:54 1:39:09
10:32 4:52 3:48 0:15

12 232 Ekman Malin 2:17:16 8:08 10:13 16:32 36:32 38:24 43:23 45:06 52:37 1:06:08 1:23:55 1:27:46 1:30:15 1:38:53 1:47:07
Universitatea Craiova 8:08 2:05 6:19 20:00 1:52 4:59 1:43 7:31 13:31 17:47 3:51 2:29 8:38 8:14

2:08:44 2:13:05 2:16:54 2:17:16
21:37 4:21 3:49 0:22

222 Savinova Zlata dns
A.C.S. Sanatatea Ploie

105 Galateanu Adela Maria dns
VSK Csikszereda Mierc

296 Maiorescu Irina Gabrie dns
CS Mentor Silva

W12  (8) 2,1 km  100 m 10 C
1(65) 2(54) 3(74) 4(77) 5(75) 6(73) 7(72) 8(67) 9(82) 10(100) Finish

1 275 Dragomir Letitia 32:40 1:17 5:17 7:55 11:44 15:37 20:11 22:03 25:52 27:50 32:23 32:40 12:51
C.S. BABARUNCA 1:17 4:00 2:38 3:49 3:53 4:34 1:52 3:49 1:58 4:33 0:17 *76



Cupa Romaniei 2022 vin. 20.05.2022 16:04
Split time results - Middle Distance - WRE Page 6 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

W12  (8) 2,1 km  100 m 10 C (cont.)

1(65) 2(54) 3(74) 4(77) 5(75) 6(73) 7(72) 8(67) 9(82) 10(100) Finish

2 259 Tudorascu Ana 38:10 1:42 6:07 9:57 15:36 20:21 25:00 26:03 29:45 34:39 37:55 38:10
C.S. BABARUNCA 1:42 4:25 3:50 5:39 4:45 4:39 1:03 3:42 4:54 3:16 0:15

3 258 Tudorascu Maria 41:08 1:45 7:43 12:07 17:07 27:56 31:49 32:59 35:21 38:25 40:53 41:08
C.S. BABARUNCA 1:45 5:58 4:24 5:00 10:49 3:53 1:10 2:22 3:04 2:28 0:15

4 333 Balazsi Zsofia 42:10 2:01 9:54 13:52 19:08 24:00 29:00 30:05 33:26 38:42 41:57 42:10
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:01 7:53 3:58 5:16 4:52 5:00 1:05 3:21 5:16 3:15 0:13

5 335 Szocs Reka 47:03 2:16 8:25 18:26 23:47 28:55 35:26 36:27 40:28 43:02 46:48 47:03
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:16 6:09 10:01 5:21 5:08 6:31 1:01 4:01 2:34 3:46 0:15

6 217 Pavelescu Letitia 51:09 2:00 5:33 10:27 18:01 21:57 28:17 31:23 40:24 47:08 50:52 51:09
Clubul Atletic Roman 2:00 3:33 4:54 7:34 3:56 6:20 3:06 9:01 6:44 3:44 0:17

362 Tudorache Silvia Mari dns
OK Silva Campina

260 Alexa-Pop Maria dns
C.S. BABARUNCA

W14  (9) 2,1 km  110 m 11 C
1(65) 2(49) 3(71) 4(75) 5(77) 6(69) 7(85) 8(84) 9(67) 10(82) 11(100) Finish

1 329 David Julia 30:00 1:58 4:59 6:46 10:53 12:44 14:13 18:46 22:14 25:41 27:30 29:46 30:00 15:14
CS ORIENTER Tg Mure 1:58 3:01 1:47 4:07 1:51 1:29 4:33 3:28 3:27 1:49 2:16 0:14 *83

2 277 Brandus Ana 30:31 1:25 2:59 4:40 9:00 10:52 11:56 16:42 21:11 26:03 27:40 30:16 30:31
C.S. BABARUNCA 1:25 1:34 1:41 4:20 1:52 1:04 4:46 4:29 4:52 1:37 2:36 0:15

3 264 Stupu Sonia 34:05 1:06 3:41 6:03 9:14 11:42 16:16 18:23 24:31 28:46 30:46 33:49 34:05
C.S. BABARUNCA 1:06 2:35 2:22 3:11 2:28 4:34 2:07 6:08 4:15 2:00 3:03 0:16

4 332 Balogh Zsofia 35:55 1:30 3:26 7:35 11:20 13:57 18:14 20:33 26:29 30:53 32:41 35:37 35:55
CS ORIENTER Tg Mure 1:30 1:56 4:09 3:45 2:37 4:17 2:19 5:56 4:24 1:48 2:56 0:18

5 270 Mazilu Andreea 36:51 1:36 3:25 6:29 16:28 18:45 20:21 24:06 27:28 32:03 34:21 36:36 36:51
C.S. BABARUNCA 1:36 1:49 3:04 9:59 2:17 1:36 3:45 3:22 4:35 2:18 2:15 0:15

6 113 Pascu Ana 40:39 0:52 6:52 8:21 12:37 14:53 16:26 20:11 32:18 35:33 37:39 40:23 40:39 36:53
CS Chimia Victoria 0:52 6:00 1:29 4:16 2:16 1:33 3:45 12:07 3:15 2:06 2:44 0:16 *58

7 324 Heim Sara 46:29 1:18 5:05 8:23 18:28 20:41 22:20 26:05 38:12 41:28 43:31 46:16 46:29 6:39
CS ORIENTER Tg Mure 1:18 3:47 3:18 10:05 2:13 1:39 3:45 12:07 3:16 2:03 2:45 0:13 *35

42:41
*58

8 334 Tonk Hanna-Dorottya 46:32 1:12 3:44 7:53 14:46 17:56 22:01 29:57 34:52 40:01 43:24 46:15 46:32
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 1:12 2:32 4:09 6:53 3:10 4:05 7:56 4:55 5:09 3:23 2:51 0:17



Cupa Romaniei 2022 vin. 20.05.2022 16:04
Split time results - Middle Distance - WRE Page 7 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

W14  (9) 2,1 km  110 m 11 C (cont.)

1(65) 2(49) 3(71) 4(75) 5(77) 6(69) 7(85) 8(84) 9(67) 10(82) 11(100) Finish

9 244 Atanasova Yoana 47:24 1:04 9:13 15:38 24:24 26:44 29:24 34:30 38:18 42:20 44:58 47:07 47:24
Trapezitca 1954 1:04 8:09 6:25 8:46 2:20 2:40 5:06 3:48 4:02 2:38 2:09 0:17

W16  (3) 3,2 km  120 m 14 C
1(31) 2(51) 3(52) 4(43) 5(53) 6(36) 7(39) 8(64) 9(77) 10(56) 11(84) 12(67) 13(58) 14(100)

Finish

1 364 Tudorache Alexia Mih 38:59 3:22 5:06 11:28 15:48 17:09 18:38 21:34 23:13 25:19 27:38 32:23 35:14 36:21 38:45
OK Silva Campina 3:22 1:44 6:22 4:20 1:21 1:29 2:56 1:39 2:06 2:19 4:45 2:51 1:07 2:24

38:59
0:14

2 112 Pop Diana Maria 59:22 3:50 4:58 12:24 19:22 20:40 27:30 32:28 34:47 37:35 44:03 50:58 55:13 56:24 59:07
CS Chimia Victoria 3:50 1:08 7:26 6:58 1:18 6:50 4:58 2:19 2:48 6:28 6:55 4:15 1:11 2:43

59:22
0:15

3 356 Bojte Sara 1:13:04 9:55 10:50 15:11 22:38 23:44 25:10 28:54 31:01 33:42 44:37 1:00:58 1:05:04 1:06:33 1:12:52
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 9:55 0:55 4:21 7:27 1:06 1:26 3:44 2:07 2:41 10:55 16:21 4:06 1:29 6:19

1:13:04 34:46
0:12 *69

W18  (6) 3,5 km  125 m 15 C
1(51) 2(42) 3(32) 4(43) 5(53) 6(44) 7(35) 8(79) 9(63) 10(56) 11(85) 12(84) 13(67) 14(58)

15(100) Finish

1 305 Palhegyi Orsolya 46:15 4:27 8:44 14:17 17:01 17:59 22:38 25:13 27:18 30:44 33:38 35:42 38:29 41:26 42:43
CS Ady Liceum Orade 4:27 4:17 5:33 2:44 0:58 4:39 2:35 2:05 3:26 2:54 2:04 2:47 2:57 1:17

45:57 46:15
3:14 0:18

2 256 Bahchevanova Desisla 47:20 4:47 7:10 15:01 18:07 19:46 23:24 24:41 27:02 30:48 33:52 38:54 41:09 44:01 45:03
Compass-Cross 4:47 2:23 7:51 3:06 1:39 3:38 1:17 2:21 3:46 3:04 5:02 2:15 2:52 1:02

47:05 47:20
2:02 0:15

3 16 Peles Stefania 49:41 4:55 9:11 15:23 20:57 22:18 27:02 29:10 31:39 35:06 37:28 40:13 42:27 45:30 46:56
Clubul Sportiv Electro 4:55 4:16 6:12 5:34 1:21 4:44 2:08 2:29 3:27 2:22 2:45 2:14 3:03 1:26

49:25 49:41
2:29 0:16



Cupa Romaniei 2022 vin. 20.05.2022 16:04
Split time results - Middle Distance - WRE Page 8 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

W18  (6) 3,5 km  125 m 15 C (cont.)

1(51) 2(42) 3(32) 4(43) 5(53) 6(44) 7(35) 8(79) 9(63) 10(56) 11(85) 12(84) 13(67) 14(58)
15(100) Finish

4 19 Manu Andreea 50:32 4:59 9:31 16:15 18:34 19:41 23:03 24:24 26:36 29:41 36:40 38:57 43:37 46:25 47:43
Clubul Sportiv Electro 4:59 4:32 6:44 2:19 1:07 3:22 1:21 2:12 3:05 6:59 2:17 4:40 2:48 1:18

50:16 50:32
2:33 0:16

5 266 Stupu Iulia 1:00:20 4:31 8:20 23:25 26:29 27:51 31:46 33:48 37:14 42:13 45:10 47:56 51:22 55:28 56:58
C.S. BABARUNCA 4:31 3:49 15:05 3:04 1:22 3:55 2:02 3:26 4:59 2:57 2:46 3:26 4:06 1:30

59:59 1:00:20
3:01 0:21

6 249 Milkova Tsvetelina 1:39:12 5:51 17:31 39:45 45:00 46:46 52:14 55:02 57:54 1:05:53 1:12:23 1:25:03 1:31:15 1:35:13 1:36:24
Compass-Cross 5:51 11:40 22:14 5:15 1:46 5:28 2:48 2:52 7:59 6:30 12:40 6:12 3:58 1:11

1:38:54 1:39:12
2:30 0:18

W20  (4) 3,5 km  125 m 15 C
1(51) 2(42) 3(32) 4(43) 5(53) 6(44) 7(35) 8(79) 9(63) 10(56) 11(85) 12(84) 13(67) 14(58)

15(100) Finish

1 14 Roman Alexandra 45:20 4:55 7:50 13:17 16:00 18:02 22:05 24:06 27:27 31:02 33:18 35:25 37:52 41:22 42:41
Clubul Sportiv Electro 4:55 2:55 5:27 2:43 2:02 4:03 2:01 3:21 3:35 2:16 2:07 2:27 3:30 1:19

45:03 45:20
2:22 0:17

2 103 Galateanu Daria 1:02:53 16:34 18:46 25:03 32:23 33:49 37:34 39:31 42:17 46:18 49:06 52:06 55:18 58:43 1:00:06
VSK Csikszereda Mierc 16:34 2:12 6:17 7:20 1:26 3:45 1:57 2:46 4:01 2:48 3:00 3:12 3:25 1:23

1:02:36 1:02:53
2:30 0:17

3 2 Sigmond Eva 1:04:27 4:51 12:02 18:44 22:09 24:16 27:47 32:08 36:07 40:20 43:43 46:46 49:19 53:58 55:19
CSU Madaras 4:51 7:11 6:42 3:25 2:07 3:31 4:21 3:59 4:13 3:23 3:03 2:33 4:39 1:21

1:04:06 1:04:27
8:47 0:21

4 15 Creciun Alexandra 1:11:35 6:52 13:37 19:30 25:29 27:01 31:18 43:41 46:25 51:43 55:21 58:26 1:01:52 1:05:09 1:07:57
Clubul Sportiv Electro 6:52 6:45 5:53 5:59 1:32 4:17 12:23 2:44 5:18 3:38 3:05 3:26 3:17 2:48

1:11:18 1:11:35 22:13 23:01
3:21 0:17 *33 *53



Cupa Romaniei 2022 vin. 20.05.2022 16:04
Split time results - Middle Distance - WRE Page 9 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

W35  (2) 3,8 km  135 m 17 C
1(31) 2(42) 3(52) 4(43) 5(33) 6(45) 7(44) 8(79) 9(39) 10(64) 11(78) 12(77) 13(56) 14(85)

15(60) 16(58) 17(100) Finish

